

Pachet materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 68162025

Data publicarii	11.04.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.304,49 RON - 1.304,49 RON

Descriere: Sano paper monorola 700g/100m|buc|4.00|16.6303|66.52|12.64|0.00| 2.|Nufar detartrant 800ml|buc|8.00|11.5378|92.30|17.54|0.00| 3.|Domestos 750ml|buc|10.00|10.5798|105.80|20.10|0.00| 4.|Mop bumbac 250g|buc|10.00|6.4034|64.03|12.17|0.00| 5.|Sano floor 10L S255|buc|3.00|118.1000|354.30|67.32|0.00| 6.|Detergent covoare Biocarpet 750ml|buc|2.00|13.5000|27.00|5.13|0.00| 7.|Solutie parbriz 5L|buc|1.00|27.0000|27.00|5.13|0.00| 8.|Laveta bumbac |buc|200.00|1.6200|324.00|61.56|0.00| 9.|Peak WC tablete 2x50g|buc|22.00|11.0700|243.5
